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Rowan County
Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Rowan County [ District: 61 [ Region: 16
Head Coach: | Shawn Thacker Superintendent: | Marvin Moore
Work Phone: | 606-784-8956 Principal: | Deborah Howes
FAX: | (606)784-1067 Athletic Director: | Ray Ginter
Mascot Name: | Vikings Enrollment:
School Colors: | Green & White
Assistant Varsity Coach: Jordan Mann
Assistant Coaches | Assistant Coach: Chuck E Mitchell, Jr.
& Support Staff: | Other---: Randy Wallace
Assistant Coach: Joe Whitaker
Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey
Home Away Name Ht. Wi. Position Class

4 4  Tyler Arthur 5'6" 145 GUARD Junior
52 52 Josh Barnard 6'5" 230 CENTER Junior
50 50 Matt Brown 6'11" 240 CENTER Junior

5 5 Alston Buttry 5'11" 165 GUARD Soph.
20 20 Ryne Callahan 5'10" 145 GUARD Fresh.
15 15 Jason Egan 6'3" 175 FORWARD Senior

3 3 Clay Fannin 5'10" 130 GUARD Soph.

1 1 Justin Graham 5'10" 150 G Fresh.
22 22 Phillip Hodge 511" 165 GUARD Senior
35 35 Mitchell Lambert 5'10" 215 GUARD Soph.
25 25 lIsaac Lee 6'0" 185 FORWARD Soph.
10 10 Trevor Newsome 5'10" 155 GUARD Junior
23 23 Jerry Politte 6'1" 185 FORWARD Soph.
21 21 Hayden Pratt 6'1" 175 FORWARD Soph.
30 30 Jalen Stone 6'1" 170 FORWARD Junior
44 44 Laney Stone 6' 0" 155 FORWARD Soph.
24 24 Zach Taylor 6'0" 155 FORWARD Soph.
14 14 Tyler Thacker 6'2" 180 GUARD Soph.

FORWARD

11 11 D.J. Townsend 5'11" 180 GUARD Senior
12 12 Adam Wing 6' 4" 205 FORWARD Senior
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Jersey
Home Away
1 1
3 3
4 4
5 5
10 10
11 11
12 12
14 14
15 15
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
30 30
35 35
44 44
50 50
52 52

Name Ht.
Justin Graham 510"
Clay Fannin 5'10"
Tyler Arthur 5'6"
Alston Buttry 511"
Trevor Newsome 510"
D. J. Townsend 511"
Adam Wing 6' 4"
Tyler Thacker 6' 2"
Jason Egan 6' 3"
Ryne Callahan 5'10"
Hayden Pratt 6'1"
Phillip Hodge 511"
Jerry Politte 6'1"
Zach Taylor 6' 0"
Isaac Lee 6' 0"
Jalen Stone 6'1"
Mitchell Lambert 5'10"
Laney Stone 6' 0"
Matt Brown 6' 11"
Josh Barnard 6'5"

Wt.
150
130
145
165
155
180
205

180

175
145
175
165
185
155
185
170
215
155
240
230

Position
G
GUARD
GUARD
GUARD
GUARD
GUARD
FORWARD
GUARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
GUARD
FORWARD
GUARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
GUARD
FORWARD
CENTER
CENTER

Class
Fresh.
Soph.
Junior
Soph.
Junior
Senior
Senior

Soph.

Senior
Fresh.
Soph.
Senior
Soph.
Soph.
Soph.
Junior
Soph.
Soph.
Junior
Junior
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